RGB LED Strip Light Kit Specifications
STK Series
Project                                                              Date
Notes
Rev V1.1 Date: 10/30/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

 □ STK-NRGB-5M30-WBIR-01
STK-NRGB-5M30-IR-01
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN STK-NRGB-5M30-IR-01
SERIES / TYPE / COLOR LENGTH / DENSITY / CONTROLLER / VERSION
STK
Series
N
Type
RGB
Color
5M
Length
30
Density
IR
Controller
01
Version
STK: Strip Kit N: Non-weatherproof RGB: RGB 5M: 16.4 ft (5 m) 30: 30 LEDs/m IR: IR Remote
WBIR: Wi-Fi/Bluetooth + IR Remote
01: V 1.0
ETL CLASSIFIED
Features
• RGB strip provides multiple colors for indoor accent lighting
• Professional-grade lighting with plug-and-play DIY installation
• Cut at segments and mount to suit your specific application
• Available CCT options: 3000K, 4000K, or 6500K
• Adjust brightness, color, and dynamic modes with the IR remote
or choose the Wi-Fi/Bluetooth model for multiple control
options: IR remote, Smart Life app, Alexa, Google Assistant
Applications
• Accent lighting
• Ambient lighting
• Cove lighting
• Interior cabinet
• Kitchen lighting
• Residential lighting
• Under-cabinet
Certifications and Compliances
• ETL Listed - UL 153
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/complete-led-strip-kits/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
RGB LED Strip Light Kit Specifications
STK Series
Dimensional Drawings
 16.4ft
5m
  7.00in
177.80mm
 .39in
10mm
  3.93in
99.70mm
FLEXABLE STRIP CAN BE CUT AT THE SEAMS
 .08in
2.02mm
 .15in
3.91mm
RGB Strip Light
Power Adapter, Controller, and Remote
 2.70in